
                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace      
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= =====  
      1    1 9509  Manny Putz                     9  Onalaska                      17:05.7  5:31  
      2    2 9508  Austin Oyen                   12  Onalaska                      17:12.6  5:33  
      3    3 9505  Tyler Lee                     12  Onalaska                      17:19.7  5:35  
      4    4 9514  Ron Walters                   12  Onalaska                      17:27.0  5:37  
      5    5 9559  Brennan Garbers               10  West Salem                    17:46.1  5:44  
      6    6 9439  Guille Suarez                 11  Holmen                        17:54.8  5:46  
      7    7 9433  Cameron Lamere                12  Holmen                        18:05.2  5:50  
      8    8 9497  Blake Burnstad                10  Onalaska                      18:11.0  5:52  
      9    9 9449  Wesley Barnhart               11  La Crosse Central             18:20.6  5:55  
     10   10 9567  Vincent Schwarz               12  West Salem                    18:23.1  5:56  
     11   11 9499  Jesse Dechambeau              12  Onalaska                      18:31.4  5:58  
     12   12 9360  Ben Bohringer                 12  Boscobel                      18:40.8  6:01  
     13   13 9362  Levi Glasbrenner              12  Boscobel                      18:49.3  6:04  
     14   14 9405  Sam Ruiter                    11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      18:54.0  6:05  
     15   15 9513  Ryan Topolski                 11  Onalaska                      18:59.7  6:07  
     16   16 9397  Carter Gold                   12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      19:07.4  6:10  
     17   17 9470  Jacob Doehrmann               12  New Richmond                  19:09.5  6:10  
     18   18 9475  Konrad Knutson                 9  New Richmond                  19:11.1  6:11  
     19   19 9571  Max Wolf                      12  West Salem                    19:13.8  6:12  
     20   20 9558  Philip Gabrielsen              9  West Salem                    19:26.7  6:16  
     21   21 9343  Kyle Shult                    12  Augusta                       19:29.0  6:17  
     22      9511  Nick Rudrude                  11  Onalaska                      19:36.5  6:19  
     23   22 9473  Mason Hughes                  10  New Richmond                  19:39.2  6:20  
     24   23 9477  Chase Matuszak                12  New Richmond                  19:45.7  6:22  
     25   24 9595  John Leger                    11  Wisconsin Dells               19:48.4  6:23  
     26   25 9435  Kenton Newman                 12  Holmen                        19:53.3  6:25  
     27   26 9361  Gabe Davis                    10  Boscobel                      19:57.8  6:26  
     28   27 9367  Hayden Schott                 11  Boscobel                      19:58.2  6:26  
     29   28 9436  Nathan Novak                  11  Holmen                        19:59.1  6:26  
     30   29 9392  Ethan Burmeister              12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      20:01.2  6:27  
     31   30 9474  Noah Hughes                   12  New Richmond                  20:01.7  6:27  
     32      9507  Nathan Luebke                 11  Onalaska                      20:01.7  6:27  
     33   31 9472  Noah Herron                   11  New Richmond                  20:08.7  6:30  
     34   32 9534  Braydon Siekert               11  Sparta                        20:18.9  6:33  
     35   33 9564  Carter Quackenbush             9  West Salem                    20:21.1  6:34  
     36   34 9441  Dylan Whiteaker                9  Holmen                        20:23.0  6:34  
     37   35 9398  Collin Handke                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      20:23.6  6:34  
     38   36 9568  Tom Stenberg                   9  West Salem                    20:27.0  6:35  
     39   37 9456  Gabriel Wood                  11  La Crosse Central             20:30.5  6:37  
     40   38 9604  Luke Sampson                  10  Wisconsin Dells               20:30.6  6:37  
     41   39 9565  Brady Scallon                 12  West Salem                    20:32.0  6:37  
     42   40 9393  Xander Burmeister             10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      20:33.4  6:37  
     43   41 9587  Keegan Cobbs                   9  Wisconsin Dells               20:39.3  6:39  
     44   42 9529  Boston Miller                 11  Sparta                        20:40.6  6:40  
     45   43 9585  Tye Barney                     9  Wisconsin Dells               20:44.9  6:41  
     46      9570  Blaine Wheeler                12  West Salem                    20:47.5  6:42  
     47   44 9368  Brady Smith                   12  Boscobel                      20:48.0  6:42  
     48   45 9438  Jon Rosenow                    9  Holmen                        20:48.7  6:42  
     49      9504  Ben Hsieh                     10  Onalaska                      20:52.8  6:44  
     50   46 9342  Devin Molinaro                11  Augusta                       20:55.6  6:45  
     51      9556  Drew Anderson                  9  West Salem                    20:55.7  6:45  
     52   47 9400  Lance Jumbeck                 12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      20:58.8  6:46  
     53   48 9592  Damian Funmaker               11  Wisconsin Dells               21:03.1  6:47  
     54   49 9366  Tucker Schmid-Cox             10  Boscobel                      21:03.8  6:47  
     55   50 9453  Jacob San Miguel              12  La Crosse Central             21:10.1  6:49  
     56   51 9599  Jaxon Pettit                  11  Wisconsin Dells               21:16.4  6:51  
     57   52 9402  Oliver Marley                  9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      21:16.8  6:51  
     58      9394  Charlie Caya                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      21:23.9  6:54  
     59      9557  Zach Fitzpatrick              11  West Salem                    21:24.5  6:54  
     60   53 9369  Sawyer Smith                   9  Boscobel                      21:29.4  6:56  
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     61      9396  Ethan Gagnon                  11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      21:40.2  6:59  
     62      9562  Chase Jones                   12  West Salem                    21:42.1  7:00  
     63   54 9588  Austin Cunningham             11  Wisconsin Dells               21:43.6  7:00  
     64      9594  Taylor Knetter                11  Wisconsin Dells               21:54.7  7:04  
     65      9403  Noah Oines                    11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      21:58.9  7:05  
     66   55 9479  Chance Perry                   9  New Richmond                  22:02.4  7:06  
     67      9607  Jaren Ward                     9  Wisconsin Dells               22:02.5  7:06  
     68      9467  Hayden Balduc                  9  New Richmond                  22:02.8  7:06  
     69      9566  Kevin Schams                  12  West Salem                    22:25.3  7:14  
     70      9407  Nathanael Sorenson             9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      22:30.4  7:15  
     71      9502  Ben Geister                   11  Onalaska                      22:30.7  7:15  
     72   56 9528  Jaden Kondor                  10  Sparta                        22:31.0  7:15  
     73      9597  Jack Nichols                  10  Wisconsin Dells               22:45.0  7:20  
     74      9603  Ryan Rockwell                 10  Wisconsin Dells               22:48.0  7:21  
     75      9512  Isaiah Siegel                 12  Onalaska                      22:52.7  7:22  
     76      9406  Sawyer Smock                   9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      22:56.0  7:23  
     77   57 9450  Collin Erickson               11  La Crosse Central             23:00.8  7:25  
     78   58 9430  Noah Bertram                  10  Holmen                        23:00.8  7:25  
     79      9399  Elias Johnson                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      23:05.8  7:27  
     80   59 9341  Drew Jacobs                   11  Augusta                       23:09.7  7:28  
     81   60 9531  Christain Perez               10  Sparta                        23:15.7  7:30  
     82      9555  Brennon Anderson               9  West Salem                    23:27.7  7:34  
     83      9569  Jake Walters                  11  West Salem                    23:31.0  7:35  
     84      9478  Grant McLean                  10  New Richmond                  23:32.3  7:35  
     85      9370  Parker Steele                 12  Boscobel                      23:39.5  7:37  
     86      9608  Glen Waterman                 10  Wisconsin Dells               23:44.2  7:39  
     87      9496  Bryce Buchanan                11  Onalaska                      23:46.5  7:40  
     88      9601  Simion Ringel                 10  Wisconsin Dells               23:51.4  7:41  
     89      9598  Enzo Perugini                 11  Wisconsin Dells               23:53.3  7:42  
     90      9495  Ethan Boswell                 11  Onalaska                      23:54.2  7:42  
     91      9593  Luke Knetter                  10  Wisconsin Dells               23:54.3  7:42  
     92      9359  Elijah Biba                   10  Boscobel                      23:57.3  7:43  
     93      9431  Brock Hanson                  10  Holmen                        23:57.8  7:43  
     94      9498  Matais Dahl                   10  Onalaska                      23:58.0  7:43  
     95      9363  Kayden Kreul                   9  Boscobel                      24:04.5  7:45  
     96      9476  Andrew Lindloff               10  New Richmond                  24:08.5  7:47  
     97   61 9530  Sam Parent                    11  Sparta                        24:24.9  7:52  
     98      9404  Quinn O'Neil                   9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      24:30.0  7:54  
     99      9401  Caleb Lightfoot               12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      24:34.4  7:55  
    100      9440  Adam Troyanek                 11  Holmen                        24:44.1  7:58  
    101      9469  Benjamin Dittman               9  New Richmond                  24:52.5  8:01  
    102      9600  Marty Platt                   10  Wisconsin Dells               25:00.0  8:03  
    103      9437  Austin Orlikowski             12  Holmen                        25:04.4  8:05  
    104      9586  Zach Brand                    12  Wisconsin Dells               25:07.7  8:06  
    105      9596  Sebastian Medina               9  Wisconsin Dells               25:08.6  8:06  
    106      9605  Brady Schmitz                 10  Wisconsin Dells               25:16.4  8:09  
    107   62 9454  Jordan San Miguel             10  La Crosse Central             25:23.8  8:11  
    108      9591  Buddy Flock                   11  Wisconsin Dells               26:01.1  8:23  
    109      9434  Ezra Neumann                   9  Holmen                        26:45.5  8:37  
    110   63 9344  Gavin Wiese                   11  Augusta                       26:47.4  8:38  
    111   64 9451  Aiden Gardner                  9  La Crosse Central             27:12.8  8:46  
    112   65 9455  Isaac Stutesman                9  La Crosse Central             27:24.1  8:50  
    113      9606  Cameron Schmitz                9  Wisconsin Dells               28:09.1  9:04  
    114      9561  Tegan Hewitt                  12  West Salem                    28:30.3  9:11  
    115   66 9536  Charles Tempski               10  Sparta                        29:33.3  9:31  
    116      9510  Gavin Ridge                   11  Onalaska                      30:18.4  9:46  
    117   67 9340  Matt Cork                     11  Augusta                       30:55.9  9:58  
    118   68 9537  Rowan Yourell                  9  Sparta                        31:06.8 10:01  
    119      9527  Rylen Edmond                   9  Sparta                        31:07.0 10:01  
    120      9501  Verdayne Garvin               10  Onalaska                      31:11.8 10:03  
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    121      9563  Andrew Larson                  9  West Salem                    31:32.7 10:10  
    122      9371  Jonah Troxel                  10  Boscobel                      37:13.1 11:59  
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       1.    18  Onalaska                                   (17:27.2  87:16.0 1:05.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Manny Putz                 9 17:05.7
       2      2  Austin Oyen               12 17:12.6
       3      3  Tyler Lee                 12 17:19.7
       4      4  Ron Walters               12 17:27.0
       5      8  Blake Burnstad            10 18:11.0
       6   ( 11) Jesse Dechambeau          12 18:31.4
       7   ( 15) Ryan Topolski             11 18:59.7

       2.    87  West Salem                                 (19:02.2  95:10.8 2:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brennan Garbers           10 17:46.1
       2     10  Vincent Schwarz           12 18:23.1
       3     19  Max Wolf                  12 19:13.8
       4     20  Philip Gabrielsen          9 19:26.7
       5     33  Carter Quackenbush         9 20:21.1
       6   ( 36) Tom Stenberg               9 20:27.0
       7   ( 39) Brady Scallon             12 20:32.0

       3.   100  Holmen                                     (19:15.1  96:15.4 2:28.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Guille Suarez             11 17:54.8
       2      7  Cameron Lamere            12 18:05.2
       3     25  Kenton Newman             12 19:53.3
       4     28  Nathan Novak              11 19:59.1
       5     34  Dylan Whiteaker            9 20:23.0
       6   ( 45) Jon Rosenow                9 20:48.7
       7   ( 58) Noah Bertram              10 23:00.8

       4.   110  New Richmond                               (19:33.5  97:47.2 0:52.2)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Jacob Doehrmann           12 19:09.5
       2     18  Konrad Knutson             9 19:11.1
       3     22  Mason Hughes              10 19:39.2
       4     23  Chase Matuszak            12 19:45.7
       5     30  Noah Hughes               12 20:01.7
       6   ( 31) Noah Herron               11 20:08.7
       7   ( 55) Chance Perry               9 22:02.4

       5.   122  Boscobel                                   (19:38.9  98:14.1 2:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Ben Bohringer             12 18:40.8
       2     13  Levi Glasbrenner          12 18:49.3
       3     26  Gabe Davis                10 19:57.8
       4     27  Hayden Schott             11 19:58.2
       5     44  Brady Smith               12 20:48.0
       6   ( 49) Tucker Schmid-Cox         10 21:03.8
       7   ( 53) Sawyer Smith               9 21:29.4

       6.   134  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (19:48.0  98:59.6 1:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Sam Ruiter                11 18:54.0
       2     16  Carter Gold               12 19:07.4
       3     29  Ethan Burmeister          12 20:01.2
       4     35  Collin Handke             10 20:23.6
       5     40  Xander Burmeister         10 20:33.4
       6   ( 47) Lance Jumbeck             12 20:58.8
       7   ( 52) Oliver Marley              9 21:16.8
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       7.   194  Wisconsin Dells                            (20:33.3  102:46.3 1:14.7)
     ====================================================
       1     24  John Leger                11 19:48.4
       2     38  Luke Sampson              10 20:30.6
       3     41  Keegan Cobbs               9 20:39.3
       4     43  Tye Barney                 9 20:44.9
       5     48  Damian Funmaker           11 21:03.1
       6   ( 51) Jaxon Pettit              11 21:16.4
       7   ( 54) Austin Cunningham         11 21:43.6

       8.   215  La Crosse Central                          (21:41.2  108:25.8 7:03.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Wesley Barnhart           11 18:20.6
       2     37  Gabriel Wood              11 20:30.5
       3     50  Jacob San Miguel          12 21:10.1
       4     57  Collin Erickson           11 23:00.8
       5     62  Jordan San Miguel         10 25:23.8
       6   ( 64) Aiden Gardner              9 27:12.8
       7   ( 65) Isaac Stutesman            9 27:24.1

       9.   251  Sparta                                     (22:14.3  111:11.1 4:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Braydon Siekert           11 20:18.9
       2     42  Boston Miller             11 20:40.6
       3     56  Jaden Kondor              10 22:31.0
       4     60  Christain Perez           10 23:15.7
       5     61  Sam Parent                11 24:24.9
       6   ( 66) Charles Tempski           10 29:33.3
       7   ( 68) Rowan Yourell              9 31:06.8

      10.   256  Augusta                                    (24:15.6  121:17.611:26.9)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Kyle Shult                12 19:29.0
       2     46  Devin Molinaro            11 20:55.6
       3     59  Drew Jacobs               11 23:09.7
       4     63  Gavin Wiese               11 26:47.4
       5     67  Matt Cork                 11 30:55.9


